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Sunday 20th November, Al Bayt Stadium, @ 4pm

Monday 21st November, Al Thumama Stadium, @ 4pm

Friday 25th November, Al Thumama Stadium, @ 1pm

Friday 25th November, Khalifa International Stadium, @ 4pm

Tuesday 29th November, Khalifa International Stadium, @ 3pm

Tuesday 29th November, Al Bayt Stadium, @ 3pm
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Monday 21st November, Khalifa International Stadium, @ 1pm

Monday 21st November, Ahmed bin Ali Stadium, @ 7pm

Friday 25th November, Ahmed bin Ali Stadium, @ 10am

Friday 25th November, Al Bayt Stadium, @ 7pm

Tuesday 29th November, Ahmed bin Ali Stadium, @ 7pm

Tuesday 29th November, Al Thumama Stadium, @ 7pm
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Tuesday 22nd November, Lusail Iconic Stadium, @ 10am

Tuesday 22nd November, Stadium 974, @ 4pm

Saturday 26th November, Education City Stadium, @ 1pm

Saturday 26th November, Lusail Iconic Stadium, @ 7pm

Wednesday 30th November, Stadium 974, @ 7pm

Wednesday 30th November, Lusail Iconic Stadium, @ 7pm
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Tuesday 22nd November, Education City Stadium, @ 1pm

Tuesday 22nd November, Al Janoub Stadium, @ 7pm

Saturday 26th November, Al Janoub Stadium, @ 10am

Saturday 26th November, Stadium 974, @ 4pm

Wednesday 30th November, Al Janoub Stadium, @ 3pm

Wednesday 30th November, Education City Stadium, @ 3pm
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Wednesday 23rd November, Khalifa International Stadium, @ 1pm

Wednesday 23rd November, Al Thumama Stadium, @ 4pm

Sunday 27th November, Ahmed bin Ali Stadium, @ 10am

Sunday 27th November, Al Bayt Stadium, @ 7pm

Thursday 1st December, Al Bayt Stadium, @ 7pm

Thursday 1st December, Khalifa International Stadium, @ 7pm
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Wednesday 23rd November, Al Bayt Stadium, @ 10am

Wednesday 23rd November, Ahmed bin Ali Stadium, @ 7pm

Sunday 27th November, Al Thumama Stadium, @ 1pm

Sunday 27th November, Khalifa International Stadium, @ 4pm

Thursday 1st December, Al Thumama Stadium, @ 3pm

Thursday 1st December, Ahmed bin Ali Stadium, @ 3pm
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Thursday 24th November, Al Janoub Stadium, @ 10am

Thursday 24th November, Lusail Iconic Stadium, @ 7pm

Monday 28th November, Al Janoub Stadium, @ 10am

Monday 28th November, Stadium 974, @ 4pm

Friday 2nd December, Lusail Iconic Stadium, @ 7pm

Friday 2nd December, Stadium 974, @ 7pm

SOUTH KOREA
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PORTUGAL

URUGUAY

URUGUAY

SOUTH KOREA
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Thursday 24th November, Education City Stadium, @ 1pm

Thursday 24th November, Stadium 974, @ 4pm

Monday 28th November, Education City Stadium, @ 1pm

Monday 28th November, Lusail Iconic Stadium, @ 7pm

Friday 2nd December, Al Janoub Stadium, @ 3pm

Friday 2nd December, Education City Stadium, @ 3pm

Saturday 3rd December,
 Khalifa International Stadium, @ 3pm
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Friday 9th December,
 Lusail Iconic Stadium, @ 7pm

Friday 9th December,
 Education City Stadium, @ 3pm

Saturday 10th December,
 Al Bayt Stadium, @ 7pm

Saturday 10th December,
 Al Thumama Stadium, @ 3pmSaturday 3rd December,

Ahmed bin Ali Stadium, @ 7pm

Sunday 4th December,
Al Thumama Stadium, @ 3pm

Sunday 4th December,
Al Bayt Stadium, @ 7pm
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RUNNER-UP
GROUP B

WINNER
MATCH 49

WINNER
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RUNNER-UP
GROUP D

WINNER
GROUP D

RUNNER-UP
GROUP C

WINNER
GROUP B

RUNNER-UP
GROUP A

Monday 5th December,
 Al Janoub Stadium, @ 3pm

Monday 5th December,
Stadium 974, @ 7pm

Tuesday 6th December,
Education City Stadium, @ 3pm

Tuesday 6th December,
Lusail Iconic Stadium, @ 7pm
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WINNER
MATCH 53
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WINNER
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Tuesday 13th December,
 Lusail Iconic Stadium, @ 7pm

Wednesday 14th December,
Al Bayt Stadium, @ 7pm
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MATCH 59

MATCH 63
Saturday 17th December, Khalifa International Stadium, @ 3pm

Sunday 18th December, Lusail Iconic Stadium, @ 3pm
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